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P.C.B, MOUNTING| PATTERN DIMENSION
Tre; following |solderingmpatterns are
drecommended. for refloew soldering
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ELECTRO-MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Refer to additional specifications
Rating DC 12V 50mA
Contact Resistance 100mQ Max,
Travel 025 * O0lmm
Uperating Force 160£30gf 2o50+50gf
Operating Life(cycles> | 100,000

1.5 B
43
1.7
16
23 5
3.0
C
D

1 i)
vz
X 0.2 +2° UNITS B
MATL LONGCHUANG ZHONGYE (HK)CO.,LIMITED |E
SEE NOTE [7 g PART NO.:
ST TACT SWITCH AT-1187UP SERIES
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